Pro Women Skim

Country
Al -- v
2021 v
Through 2021 Season Final Rankings v
. Whitley Stewart 412.50
EE= United States
5 Ashley Inloes 370.00
EE= United States
5 Bailey Dunn 351.00
EE= United States
A Maja Smietana 346.25
|:| Poland
. Sara Tallon 310.00
> Canada

. Jennifer Edwards 288.75

[ ] United Kingdom



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Allison Hansen
EE== United States

Caro Villeneuve

f+J canada

Tracy Wright

*J Canada

Nicole Hudson

]} canada

Maryna Kaplan

|:| Ukraine

Jodi Grassman
EE= United States

Maryna Mykhalko

|:| Ukraine

Caitlin Wheeler
EE= United States

Kia Grindland
EE= United States

Anastasiia Fedorova

|:| Russia

Camille Goodwin
EE= United States

288.13

251.88

250.50

235.00

198.00

177.50

172.63

170.06

118.97

88.00

61.93



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Bailey Rush

]} canada

Erika Sos
EE== United States

Stacia Bank

EE=S United States

Lara Latham
EE== United States

Ashley Kidd
EE= United States

Alyssa Englund
EE= United States

Ksenia Naumova

|:| Russia

Ashley Harel
EE= United States

Rylee Steffen
EES United States

Francesca Jost
EE=S United States

45.23

26.16

26.00

17.90

11.24

9.57

7.52

5.29

2.82

248





